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APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num  

19037142 LKAIHAL  OLAYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

22033111 EL AMRANI  NAJLAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 2 

22036179 SBAI  SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

22037128 ELAGBA  MERIEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 4 

22037229 Blouza  Rachid AMPHI 2 FMPL 5 

23008767 ES-SABBAR  YASSINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 6 

23008790 Ahchilif  Hamza AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

23008795 BELHAIGOUNE  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 8 

23008803 FAREH  ZAKARIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

23008809 EL BETTACHI  Abdelilah AMPHI 2 FMPL 10 

23008827 IDRISSI LAMGHARI  AROUA AMPHI 2 FMPL 11 

23008844 BEN SALEH  IKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 12 

23008862 BOUHRIGA  RABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

23008905 MOUSTAID  ALI AMPHI 2 FMPL 14 

23008929 AAYACHE  AZIZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

23008950 LABIHI  Oussama AMPHI 2 FMPL 16 

23008961 HADI  SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 17 

23008968 REZZAQUI  WALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 18 

23008970 BAAJINE  AICHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 19 

23009000 MAALAININE LARABAS  AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 20 

23009005 ENNAANOUI  Hajar AMPHI 2 FMPL 21 

23015022 Hadine  Hiba AMPHI 2 FMPL 22 

23015057 LAMADDAL  FARAH AMPHI 2 FMPL 23 

23040541 BAAIRISS  SALAHEDDIN AMPHI 2 FMPL 24 

24026604 Naoui  Achraf AMPHI 2 FMPL 25 

24026605 AKSIM  AKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 26 

24026608 EL BAHLOUL  SELMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 27 

24026609 LAKHDAR  AZIZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 28 

24026610 jagoun  abdellah AMPHI 2 FMPL 29 

24026611 Edderiouche  Safouane AMPHI 2 FMPL 30 

24026617 harmasse  M    barek AMPHI 2 FMPL 31 

24026620 BOUSSIF  HOUDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 32 

24026621 LABIZ  YASSMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 33 

24026622 ECHARKI  FATIMA EZZAHRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 34 

24026626 Salem  Minatou AMPHI 2 FMPL 35 



 

24026629 garda  rayhan AMPHI 2 FMPL 36 

24026632 Radouane  Khadija AMPHI 2 FMPL 37 

24026633 BAZI  BOUCHRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 38 

24026635 TALBI  KHADIJA AMPHI 2 FMPL 39 

24026636 JARI AIT M BAREK  Hafsa AMPHI 2 FMPL 40 

24026641 BAIBANE  MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 41 

24026643 BOUDARMAZA  MOHAMED SAID AMPHI 2 FMPL 42 

24026645 BIFKIRNE  EL HOUSSINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 43 

24026646 Darja  Khaoula AMPHI 2 FMPL 44 

24026647 DAOUIB  FOUAD AMPHI 2 FMPL 45 

24026648 AAMAR  SAHLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 46 

24026649 OULKADI  SALMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 47 

24026651 EL AOMARYINE  WALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 48 

24026652 ABBAHA  MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 49 

24026653 ESOUIDI  MOHAMED LAMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 50 

24026654 ELJIAR  MANAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 51 

24026655 ERZIKI  FATIMA EZZAHRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 52 

24026656 LOUGHEDRI  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 53 

24026660 SABIOUA  HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 54 

24026663 BOUAMEUR  IMANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 55 

24026666 TALMOUDI  ABDELKARIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 56 

24026667 KHABBA  Aicha AMPHI 2 FMPL 57 

24026668 MAAROUF  Meriem AMPHI 2 FMPL 58 

24026669 TAKNY  IKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 59 

24026671 Akrimouch  khawla AMPHI 2 FMPL 60 

24026675 LHMAM  OMAIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 61 

24026676 SAADIENE  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 62 

24026677 GOURTI  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 63 

24026678 LGHAZI  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 64 

24026681 AIT BENALI  NAJWA AMPHI 2 FMPL 65 

24026682 Aroussi  Hajar AMPHI 2 FMPL 66 

24026683 BOUDAAKA  Brahim AMPHI 2 FMPL 67 

24026685 KHALFOU  HAYAT AMPHI 2 FMPL 68 

24026686 OUMOUMEN  SALMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 69 

24026688 BAHIYA  MOHAMMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 70 

24026689 AIT MARZOUKA  CHAIMAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 71 

24026690 EZZAHR-EL FAYH  HATIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 72 

24026691 OUHSAIN  DOHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 73 

24026693 NDOUR  HAMDI AMPHI 2 FMPL 74 

24026694 AIT HMEID  SOUKAYNA AMPHI 2 FMPL 75 

24026696 TANTANI  HATEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 76 

24026697 HIMMI  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 77 

24026699 OULAHRIR  HAYAT AMPHI 2 FMPL 78 

24026700 DAHAHE  MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 79 

24026702 BOUJERFE  ANAS AMPHI 2 FMPL 80 

24026706 MOTTAKY  HIND AMPHI 2 FMPL 81 

24026707 El khanchi  Hâ  jabouha AMPHI 2 FMPL 82 



 

24026710 MAOULAININE  GHALIYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 83 

24026711 ABOUGHANEM  SANA AMPHI 2 FMPL 84 
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                                                                                                                                            SALLE : AMPHI 3 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num  

24026712 FADILI  MATTOU AMPHI 3 FMPL 1 

24026713 MEKKAOUI ALAOUI  SALMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 2 

24026714 KAMAR  ISMAIL AMPHI 3 FMPL 3 

24026715 LYAAKOUBI  MALAK AMPHI 3 FMPL 4 

24026716 Belfassi  Majd AMPHI 3 FMPL 5 

24026718 OUNISSI  MOHAMED RIDA AMPHI 3 FMPL 6 

24026720 AMHAIRA  BRAHIM AMPHI 3 FMPL 7 

24026721 ESSAAD  MOHAMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 8 

24026722 BELLAL  AYA AMPHI 3 FMPL 9 

24026723 LEILI  EL BATOUL AMPHI 3 FMPL 10 

24026726 Kajjout  Samira AMPHI 3 FMPL 11 

24026729 BEN AAOUISSE  RAOUANE AMPHI 3 FMPL 12 

24026730 LAHDAYLY  HAFSA AMPHI 3 FMPL 13 

24026731 NOUISSAR  HAFSA AMPHI 3 FMPL 14 

24026732 AZOUKENNI  FEDOUA AMPHI 3 FMPL 15 

24026734 EL FAIRASSE  SROUROU AMPHI 3 FMPL 16 

24026735 EL KABIRI  MOHAMED EL BACHIR AMPHI 3 FMPL 17 

24026736 khatimi  sara AMPHI 3 FMPL 18 

24026737 OUHACHET  WIDADE AMPHI 3 FMPL 19 

24026738 Boufdil  Salma AMPHI 3 FMPL 20 

24026742 TAGHFIST  WASSIME AMPHI 3 FMPL 21 

24026744 somoe  aya AMPHI 3 FMPL 22 

24026745 BOUIGHIT  MARYEM AMPHI 3 FMPL 23 

24026746 BOUFOUS  AICHA AMPHI 3 FMPL 24 

24026747 ESSAADI  MARYAM AMPHI 3 FMPL 25 

24026748 El Haimer  Abderrahmane AMPHI 3 FMPL 26 

24026751 Najim  Rania AMPHI 3 FMPL 27 

24026755 Benemman  Intissar AMPHI 3 FMPL 28 

24026757 BENCHLIH  SARA AMPHI 3 FMPL 29 

24026758 BOUKHRISS  NASSIRA AMPHI 3 FMPL 30 

24026759 MEJJOUJI  ADAM AMPHI 3 FMPL 31 

24026760 HAMMY  AHMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 32 

24026765 ELJIDARI  MALAK AMPHI 3 FMPL 33 

24026769 Aamarouch  Fatima AMPHI 3 FMPL 34 

24026770 habati  aiman AMPHI 3 FMPL 35 

24026772 El ouaqqah  Maryem AMPHI 3 FMPL 36 



 

24026781 FATTACHI  MARYAM AMPHI 3 FMPL 37 

24026782 RISSANI  SAFA AMPHI 3 FMPL 38 

24026784 Ibelaiden  Ahmed Amine AMPHI 3 FMPL 39 

24026785 Oubalaid  Nouhaila AMPHI 3 FMPL 40 

24026786 ZOUGAGH  OUMAIMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 41 

24026789 NSUE ANGUE  ERNESTO MARTIN ENVO AMPHI 3 FMPL 42 

24026790 EBBAT  RAJA AMPHI 3 FMPL 43 

24026791 NGBA-DANGOUA I  EXAUCEE DIVINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 44 

24026794 MOUSSA BARKAT  RABIA AMPHI 3 FMPL 45 

24026795 CAMARA  FANTA AMPHI 3 FMPL 46 

24026796 IBRAHIM SAID  AHMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 47 

24026799 LAGHLIM  NIHAL AMPHI 3 FMPL 48 

24026800 BOUFDIL  SOKAINA AMPHI 3 FMPL 49 

24026803 BOUZIANI  JIHANE AMPHI 3 FMPL 50 

24026805 GHINAOUI  DOHA AMPHI 3 FMPL 51 

24026806 EL YASSIMI  HAJAR AMPHI 3 FMPL 52 

24026807 EL KAHLAOUI  NARJISS AMPHI 3 FMPL 53 

24026809 TAHRI  HAJAR AMPHI 3 FMPL 54 

24035189 Barir  Fatima Ezzahraa AMPHI 3 FMPL 55 

24035190 AZIZ  AMINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 56 

24035191 chahboun  Hanae AMPHI 3 FMPL 57 
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APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num  

19037142 LKAIHAL  OLAYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

22037229 Blouza  Rachid AMPHI 2 FMPL 2 

23008790 Ahchilif  Hamza AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

23008795 BELHAIGOUNE  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 4 

23008809 EL BETTACHI  Abdelilah AMPHI 2 FMPL 5 

23008827 IDRISSI LAMGHARI  AROUA AMPHI 2 FMPL 6 

23008862 BOUHRIGA  RABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

23008905 MOUSTAID  ALI AMPHI 2 FMPL 8 

23008929 AAYACHE  AZIZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

23008950 LABIHI  Oussama AMPHI 2 FMPL 10 

23008968 REZZAQUI  WALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 11 

23008970 BAAJINE  AICHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 12 

23009005 ENNAANOUI  Hajar AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

23015057 LAMADDAL  FARAH AMPHI 2 FMPL 14 

23040541 BAAIRISS  SALAHEDDIN AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

24026605 AKSIM  AKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 16 

24026608 EL BAHLOUL  SELMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 17 

24026609 LAKHDAR  AZIZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 18 

24026617 harmasse  M    barek AMPHI 2 FMPL 19 

24026622 ECHARKI  FATIMA EZZAHRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 20 

24026635 TALBI  KHADIJA AMPHI 2 FMPL 21 

24026641 BAIBANE  MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 22 

24026642 TAHTAH  YASMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 23 

24026645 BIFKIRNE  EL HOUSSINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 24 

24026648 AAMAR  SAHLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 25 

24026649 OULKADI  SALMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 26 

24026651 EL AOMARYINE  WALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 27 

24026652 ABBAHA  MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 28 

24026656 LOUGHEDRI  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 29 

24026660 SABIOUA  HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 30 

24026663 BOUAMEUR  IMANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 31 

24026668 MAAROUF  Meriem AMPHI 2 FMPL 32 

24026688 BAHIYA  MOHAMMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 33 

24026690 EZZAHR-EL FAYH  HATIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 34 

24026691 OUHSAIN  DOHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 35 



 

24026706 MOTTAKY  HIND AMPHI 2 FMPL 36 

24026707 El khanchi  Hâ  jabouha AMPHI 2 FMPL 37 

24026712 FADILI  MATTOU AMPHI 2 FMPL 38 

24026716 Belfassi  Majd AMPHI 2 FMPL 39 

24026720 AMHAIRA  BRAHIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 40 

24026722 BELLAL  AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 41 

24026728 EL HACHMI  ZAKARIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 42 

24026729 BEN AAOUISSE  RAOUANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 43 

24026731 NOUISSAR  HAFSA AMPHI 2 FMPL 44 

24026732 AZOUKENNI  FEDOUA AMPHI 2 FMPL 45 

24026735 EL KABIRI  MOHAMED EL BACHIR AMPHI 2 FMPL 46 

24026737 OUHACHET  WIDADE AMPHI 2 FMPL 47 

24026742 TAGHFIST  WASSIME AMPHI 2 FMPL 48 

24026748 El Haimer  Abderrahmane AMPHI 2 FMPL 49 

24026759 MEJJOUJI  ADAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 50 

24026760 HAMMY  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 51 

24026765 ELJIDARI  MALAK AMPHI 2 FMPL 52 

24026785 Oubalaid  Nouhaila AMPHI 2 FMPL 53 

24026789 NSUE ANGUE  ERNESTO MARTIN ENVO AMPHI 2 FMPL 54 

24026790 EBBAT  RAJA AMPHI 2 FMPL 55 

24026791 NGBA-DANGOUA I  EXAUCEE DIVINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 56 

24026795 CAMARA  FANTA AMPHI 2 FMPL 57 

24026796 IBRAHIM SAID  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 58 

24026805 GHINAOUI  DOHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 59 

24026806 EL YASSIMI  HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 60 

24026809 TAHRI  HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 61 

24035190 AZIZ  AMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 62 

24035191 chahboun  Hanae AMPHI 2 FMPL 63 
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APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num  

22033111 EL AMRANI  NAJLAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

22037128 ELAGBA  MERIEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 2 

22037229 Blouza  Rachid AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

23008767 ES-SABBAR  YASSINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 4 

23008790 Ahchilif  Hamza AMPHI 2 FMPL 5 

23008795 BELHAIGOUNE  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 6 

23008803 FAREH  ZAKARIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

23008809 EL BETTACHI  Abdelilah AMPHI 2 FMPL 8 

23008862 BOUHRIGA  RABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

23008895 Khaiya  Ahmed AMPHI 2 FMPL 10 

23008905 MOUSTAID  ALI AMPHI 2 FMPL 11 

23008929 AAYACHE  AZIZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 12 

23008950 LABIHI  Oussama AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

23008961 HADI  SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 14 

23008968 REZZAQUI  WALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

23008970 BAAJINE  AICHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 16 

23009000 MAALAININE LARABAS  AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 17 

23009005 ENNAANOUI  Hajar AMPHI 2 FMPL 18 

23015022 Hadine  Hiba AMPHI 2 FMPL 19 

23015057 LAMADDAL  FARAH AMPHI 2 FMPL 20 

24026604 Naoui  Achraf AMPHI 2 FMPL 21 

24026605 AKSIM  AKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 22 

24026608 EL BAHLOUL  SELMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 23 

24026609 LAKHDAR  AZIZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 24 

24026611 Edderiouche  Safouane AMPHI 2 FMPL 25 

24026612 OUTMOUMOUT  HOUDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 26 

24026617 harmasse  M    barek AMPHI 2 FMPL 27 

24026620 BOUSSIF  HOUDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 28 

24026622 ECHARKI  FATIMA EZZAHRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 29 

24026635 TALBI  KHADIJA AMPHI 2 FMPL 30 

24026641 BAIBANE  MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 31 

24026645 BIFKIRNE  EL HOUSSINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 32 

24026649 OULKADI  SALMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 33 

24026651 EL AOMARYINE  WALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 34 

24026652 ABBAHA  MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 35 



 

24026653 ESOUIDI  MOHAMED LAMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 36 

24026656 LOUGHEDRI  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 37 

24026663 BOUAMEUR  IMANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 38 

24026667 KHABBA  Aicha AMPHI 2 FMPL 39 

24026668 MAAROUF  Meriem AMPHI 2 FMPL 40 

24026671 Akrimouch  khawla AMPHI 2 FMPL 41 

24026676 SAADIENE  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 42 

24026683 BOUDAAKA  Brahim AMPHI 2 FMPL 43 

24026688 BAHIYA  MOHAMMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 44 

24026691 OUHSAIN  DOHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 45 

24026693 NDOUR  HAMDI AMPHI 2 FMPL 46 

24026694 AIT HMEID  SOUKAYNA AMPHI 2 FMPL 47 

24026700 DAHAHE  MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 48 

24026706 MOTTAKY  HIND AMPHI 2 FMPL 49 

24026707 El khanchi  Hâ  jabouha AMPHI 2 FMPL 50 

24026710 MAOULAININE  GHALIYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 51 

24026711 ABOUGHANEM  SANA AMPHI 2 FMPL 52 

24026712 FADILI  MATTOU AMPHI 2 FMPL 53 

24026714 KAMAR  ISMAIL AMPHI 2 FMPL 54 

24026715 LYAAKOUBI  MALAK AMPHI 2 FMPL 55 

24026716 Belfassi  Majd AMPHI 2 FMPL 56 

24026718 OUNISSI  MOHAMED RIDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 57 

24026720 AMHAIRA  BRAHIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 58 

24026722 BELLAL  AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 59 

24026731 NOUISSAR  HAFSA AMPHI 2 FMPL 60 

24026732 AZOUKENNI  FEDOUA AMPHI 2 FMPL 61 

24026736 khatimi  sara AMPHI 2 FMPL 62 

24026737 OUHACHET  WIDADE AMPHI 2 FMPL 63 

24026738 Boufdil  Salma AMPHI 2 FMPL 64 

24026742 TAGHFIST  WASSIME AMPHI 2 FMPL 65 

24026748 El Haimer  Abderrahmane AMPHI 2 FMPL 66 

24026759 MEJJOUJI  ADAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 67 

24026760 HAMMY  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 68 

24026761 EL KANTAOUI  Mohamed AMPHI 2 FMPL 69 

24026765 ELJIDARI  MALAK AMPHI 2 FMPL 70 

24026770 habati  aiman AMPHI 2 FMPL 71 

24026772 El ouaqqah  Maryem AMPHI 2 FMPL 72 

24026785 Oubalaid  Nouhaila AMPHI 2 FMPL 73 

24026786 ZOUGAGH  OUMAIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 74 

24026789 NSUE ANGUE  ERNESTO MARTIN ENVO AMPHI 2 FMPL 75 

24026790 EBBAT  RAJA AMPHI 2 FMPL 76 

24026791 NGBA-DANGOUA I  EXAUCEE DIVINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 77 

24026795 CAMARA  FANTA AMPHI 2 FMPL 78 

24026796 IBRAHIM SAID  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 79 

24026800 BOUFDIL  SOKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 80 

24026802 Nfissi  Abir AMPHI 2 FMPL 81 

24026805 GHINAOUI  DOHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 82 



 

24026806 EL YASSIMI  HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 83 

24026809 TAHRI  HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 84 

24026812 Messaoud  Mohamed AMPHI 2 FMPL 85 

24035191 chahboun  Hanae AMPHI 2 FMPL 86 
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APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num  

19037142 LKAIHAL  OLAYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

22033111 EL AMRANI  NAJLAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 2 

22036179 SBAI  SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

22037128 ELAGBA  MERIEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 4 

22037229 Blouza  Rachid AMPHI 2 FMPL 5 

23006241 Gounayn  Aissa AMPHI 2 FMPL 6 

23008767 ES-SABBAR  YASSINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

23008782 LAKHRIRBI  WISSAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 8 

23008790 Ahchilif  Hamza AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

23008795 BELHAIGOUNE  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 10 

23008803 FAREH  ZAKARIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 11 

23008806 ESSEDKI  KHADIJA AMPHI 2 FMPL 12 

23008809 EL BETTACHI  Abdelilah AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

23008827 IDRISSI LAMGHARI  AROUA AMPHI 2 FMPL 14 

23008844 BEN SALEH  IKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

23008862 BOUHRIGA  RABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 16 

23008895 Khaiya  Ahmed AMPHI 2 FMPL 17 

23008905 MOUSTAID  ALI AMPHI 2 FMPL 18 

23008929 AAYACHE  AZIZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 19 

23008950 LABIHI  Oussama AMPHI 2 FMPL 20 

23008961 HADI  SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 21 

23008968 REZZAQUI  WALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 22 

23008970 BAAJINE  AICHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 23 

23009000 MAALAININE LARABAS  AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 24 

23009005 ENNAANOUI  Hajar AMPHI 2 FMPL 25 

23015057 LAMADDAL  FARAH AMPHI 2 FMPL 26 

23040541 BAAIRISS  SALAHEDDIN AMPHI 2 FMPL 27 

24026605 AKSIM  AKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 28 

24026608 EL BAHLOUL  SELMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 29 

24026609 LAKHDAR  AZIZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 30 

24026610 jagoun  abdellah AMPHI 2 FMPL 31 

24026611 Edderiouche  Safouane AMPHI 2 FMPL 32 

24026612 OUTMOUMOUT  HOUDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 33 



 

24026617 harmasse  M    barek AMPHI 2 FMPL 34 

24026620 BOUSSIF  HOUDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 35 

24026621 LABIZ  YASSMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 36 

24026622 ECHARKI  FATIMA EZZAHRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 37 

24026624 EL GHAZOUANI  NASIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 38 

24026632 Radouane  Khadija AMPHI 2 FMPL 39 

24026635 TALBI  KHADIJA AMPHI 2 FMPL 40 

24026636 JARI AIT M BAREK  Hafsa AMPHI 2 FMPL 41 

24026640 HRIECH  KHALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 42 

24026641 BAIBANE  MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 43 

24026645 BIFKIRNE  EL HOUSSINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 44 

24026647 DAOUIB  FOUAD AMPHI 2 FMPL 45 

24026648 AAMAR  SAHLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 46 

24026649 OULKADI  SALMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 47 

24026650 kharbouche  meriem AMPHI 2 FMPL 48 

24026651 EL AOMARYINE  WALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 49 

24026652 ABBAHA  MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 50 

24026653 ESOUIDI  MOHAMED LAMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 51 

24026654 ELJIAR  MANAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 52 

24026656 LOUGHEDRI  AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 53 

24026659 AHRIEM  BOUCHRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 54 

24026660 SABIOUA  HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 55 

24026663 BOUAMEUR  IMANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 56 

24026666 TALMOUDI  ABDELKARIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 57 

24026667 KHABBA  Aicha AMPHI 2 FMPL 58 

24026668 MAAROUF  Meriem AMPHI 2 FMPL 59 

24026676 SAADIENE  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 60 

24026677 GOURTI  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 61 

24026678 LGHAZI  HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 62 

24026685 KHALFOU  HAYAT AMPHI 2 FMPL 63 

24026688 BAHIYA  MOHAMMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 64 

24026690 EZZAHR-EL FAYH  HATIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 65 

24026691 OUHSAIN  DOHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 66 

24026693 NDOUR  HAMDI AMPHI 2 FMPL 67 

24026695 BYAH  DOUAA AMPHI 2 FMPL 68 

24026696 TANTANI  HATEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 69 

24026700 DAHAHE  MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 70 

24026702 BOUJERFE  ANAS AMPHI 2 FMPL 71 

24026707 El khanchi  Hâ  jabouha AMPHI 2 FMPL 72 

24026710 MAOULAININE  GHALIYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 73 

24026712 FADILI  MATTOU AMPHI 2 FMPL 74 

24026715 LYAAKOUBI  MALAK AMPHI 2 FMPL 75 

24026716 Belfassi  Majd AMPHI 2 FMPL 76 

24026718 OUNISSI  MOHAMED RIDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 77 

24026720 AMHAIRA  BRAHIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 78 

24026721 ESSAAD  MOHAMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 79 

24026722 BELLAL  AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 80 



 

24026726 Kajjout  Samira AMPHI 2 FMPL 81 

24026730 LAHDAYLY  HAFSA AMPHI 2 FMPL 82 

24026731 NOUISSAR  HAFSA AMPHI 2 FMPL 83 

24026732 AZOUKENNI  FEDOUA AMPHI 2 FMPL 84 
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APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num  

24026735 EL KABIRI  MOHAMED EL BACHIR AMPHI 3 FMPL 1 

24026736 khatimi  sara AMPHI 3 FMPL 2 

24026737 OUHACHET  WIDADE AMPHI 3 FMPL 3 

24026738 Boufdil  Salma AMPHI 3 FMPL 4 

24026742 TAGHFIST  WASSIME AMPHI 3 FMPL 5 

24026743 MOUFDI  NASSIMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 6 

24026746 BOUFOUS  AICHA AMPHI 3 FMPL 7 

24026748 El Haimer  Abderrahmane AMPHI 3 FMPL 8 

24026757 BENCHLIH  SARA AMPHI 3 FMPL 9 

24026759 MEJJOUJI  ADAM AMPHI 3 FMPL 10 

24026760 HAMMY  AHMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 11 

24026765 ELJIDARI  MALAK AMPHI 3 FMPL 12 

24026766 ELBAIDA  ASMAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 13 

24026770 habati  aiman AMPHI 3 FMPL 14 

24026772 El ouaqqah  Maryem AMPHI 3 FMPL 15 

24026780 MEZZI  SAID AMPHI 3 FMPL 16 

24026782 RISSANI  SAFA AMPHI 3 FMPL 17 

24026785 Oubalaid  Nouhaila AMPHI 3 FMPL 18 

24026786 ZOUGAGH  OUMAIMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 19 

24026788 MUSAVULI  BENI AMPHI 3 FMPL 20 

24026789 NSUE ANGUE  ERNESTO MARTIN ENVO AMPHI 3 FMPL 21 

24026790 EBBAT  RAJA AMPHI 3 FMPL 22 

24026791 NGBA-DANGOUA I  EXAUCEE DIVINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 23 

24026795 CAMARA  FANTA AMPHI 3 FMPL 24 

24026796 IBRAHIM SAID  AHMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 25 

24026800 BOUFDIL  SOKAINA AMPHI 3 FMPL 26 

24026801 AZZAB  NOUHAYLA AMPHI 3 FMPL 27 

24026805 GHINAOUI  DOHA AMPHI 3 FMPL 28 

24026806 EL YASSIMI  HAJAR AMPHI 3 FMPL 29 

24026809 TAHRI  HAJAR AMPHI 3 FMPL 30 

24035190 AZIZ  AMINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 31 

24035191 chahboun  Hanae AMPHI 3 FMPL 32 

 


